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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

MARLBOROUGH.

(1) Closed before third quarter. (2) Aidedschool. (s) School opened;after third quarter.
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Marlborough—
Kekerangu
Cape Campbell
Blind River
Starborough
Awatere

Blenheim [B] —
Blenheim Boys

£ s. d.
54 15 0
18 5 0
69 1 6
41 5 0

5 10 0

& s. d. £ s. d.
11 0 0

£ s. d.
54 0 0
10 0 0
78 8 0
57 0 0

1
2
3
4

0 "i 0
3 7 0 265 15 6

6 10 0

Mary F. Sumner ..
Gelia Gill ..
W. F. Wood
A. B. Craig

P
F
M
F

13
2

23
14

Blenheim Girls

1,219 8 9 108 2 6 102 4 9

CDavid A. Sturrock
Charles Simson ..
H. J. Robinson
Mary M. Brown ..
Edith A. Keys
RhodaO. Barnett..
Annie M. Harris ..

-j Grace Cribb
Clara Farmer
Arthur Wanden ..
Margaret Morgan..
Mary Linton
Florence M. Harris
Lucie C. Carter ..

(_ Annie Healy

Dl
E2
E2
r>2

HM
AM
AM
AF
FP
FP
FP
FP
FP
MP
HF
AF
FP
FP
FP

261 10 0
150 0 0
84 0 0

115 0 0
40 0 0
40 0 0
40 0 0
32 0 0
24 0 0
20 0 0

200 0 0
90 0 0
32 0 0
24 0 0
16 0 0

345

152m
E2

Marlborough—
Springlands Harry J. Howard ..

Emily H. Millington
Mabel G. Nicoll ..
Harry Ladley
Gladys Prichard
Ada B. E. Ladley ..
Louisa Hiley
Mary 0. Williams ..
Daisy Kinsey
David H. Wilmot ..
S. N. Peake
George E. Wilmot ..
Mary O. Huddleston
Charles C. Howard..
Mary J. Hay
Katie Thompson
Rosalie G. Williams

D2
D3

HM
AF
FP
HM
AF
FP
F
F
S

HM
AF
HM
AF
HM
AF
AF
FP

173 14 0
80 0 0
32 0 0

180 0 0
80 0 0
40 0 0
99 16 8

115 13 0
12 0 0

144 4 6
75 0 0

170 0 0
67 10 0

200 0 0
100 0 0
70 0 0
40 0 0

248 0 8 31 3 7 7 0 0 87

Grovetown 300 0 0 34 12 4 0 15 6 Dl
D2

104

5
6

Marlborough Town..
Marshlands

10
11

90 11 6
123 12 9

11 12 2
13 15 8 3 16 0 D2

31
30

7 Tuamarina 12 219 8 6 21 17 9 106 10 11 60

8 Waitohi 13 237 10 0 19 17 7 3 11 0 Dl 55

9 Picton [B] .. 14 420 0 0 46 10 6 18 6 01
E2
E3
D4»

159

10
11
12

Marlborough—
The Grove
Cullensville
Havelock ..

15
16
17

49 10 0
91 13 4

275 0 0
14 14 3
27 4 3

48 10 0
5 10 8

44 1 6

L. E. G. Beauchamp
Herbert A. Stratford
Jacob H. Reynolds..
Mary J. Matthews ..
Eugenie M. Douslin
Ruth M. D. Mclntyre
Alfred W. Blake ..
F. E. Anderson
Laura Matthews ..
Ada G. M. Ingall ..
E. W. Wanden
Ellen M. Tosswill ..
Kate H. Robinson ..
Florence Pritchard
Charles A. Ogilvie ..
Margaret Paynter ..
Joseph Ward
William Tissiman ..
A. M. R. Williams ..
Lily M. Logan :
Laura Jefiries
Bertha Wadswarth..
Myra Keys
Gertrude Fisher

E2
El
D2
D3

F
M

HM
AF
HF
AF
M
F
F

HF
AF
F
F
F
M
S
M

HM
AF
F
F
F
F
F

48 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0

75 0 0
128 10 0
75 0 0
74 10 0
25 0 0

115 13 0
126 11 0
75 0 0
90 0 0
37 0 0

110 18 6
140 0 0

12 0 0
62 10 0

190 0 0
80 0 0

111 12 0
67 10 0
33 0 0
15 0 0

11
24
76

13 Canvastown 18 204 12 9 21 5 3 118 3 0 59

14

15
16

Deep Greek
Rai Valley (»)
Haveloek Suburban
Okaramio

19
20
21
22

68 5 10
28 0 0

115 15 3
201 10 0

2 14 0

14 "l 0
20 5 0

31 13 6

26 15 0
31 11 6

B2
E2*
D2
D2

21
5

38
52

17 Kaituna
Waikakaho (2)
Spring Greek
Fairhall

23
24
25
2G

90 0 0
40 0 0

100 18 6
152 0 0

5 4 0 5 18 9 E2 24
8

31
3418

19
11 16 1
14 1 4 15 0

D2
El

20
21

Omaka
Renwick

27
28

56 2 6
265 16 8 27 9 6

222 12 4
469 13 6 Dl

E3
E2
E2

16
86

22
23

24

Onamalutu
Wairau Valley
Fabian's Valley (2) ..
North Bank (2)
Birch Hill f>)

Sounds —
Port Underwood(2)..
Oyster Bay (2)
Robin Hood Bay (a)
East Bay (2)
Peach Bay (2)
Scarborough Run (2)
Tβ Awaite (2)
Te Weka (a)
Opua Bay (2 )
Tahuahua (2)
Watamonga( 2)
Lochmara (')

29
80
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

111 5 3
65 0 0
34 0 0
17 10 0

42 0 0
12 10 0
36 0 0
14 10 0
3 15 0

18 15 0
66 5 0
27 0 0
20 0 0
19 15 0
16 5 0
17 10 0

11 18 1
3 0 0

1 10 0

3 0 0

Lottie M. Brewer ..
William Graham ..

E3 F

M

37 0 0

37 '6 0

31
18
8
3

(8)
8

(1)
8

0 15 0
Agnes Williams
Clark Rampling
H. Baxter
M. P. Johnston

F
F
M
M
F

15 0 0
15 0 0
70 0 0
25 0 0
25 0 0

(,)
3
3

19
5
5

N. R. McCormick ..
Clarissa Gullery

F
F

20 0 0
20 0 0

f1 )
4
4
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